1°
20

30

4°

5o

6°

70

ge

9°

10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
FARID
GRACIE BARRA
TORICO
JETINHO
MAESTRO
RAIO
PICACHU
SISTEMA
CACIQUE
ATREVIDO

Anilha
000890
176268
031577
032768
013343
021244
011703
012444
011752
031460

Dono
DEDEU
ANDRE

MARCOS (JUNIOR VUTK)
LUCIANO
ROSINEI

ELSON JASKE
ADEIDO
TIAGO

FELIPE LIMA
JURLEI

COLEIRO 31/10/2021

Cidade
COLATINA

BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
ITAGUAGU
AIMORES
ITAGUAGU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

Acapbg

10/15 min Pontos

156/159
94/134
99/85
26/76
31/71
58/70
83/57
70/56
53/48
27148
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